
- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

- ✓ - ✓

Tableau Final

1/2 de Finale KO1/2 de Finale

13 à 16 37 à 40
Daniel Kozik Patrice Vogel

Axel Guasch Olivier Kerrien

17 à 20
Corentin Durand Timothée Pocholle

41 à 44
Théo Houde ø

Gaëtan Gouny Teddy Tavares ø ø

1 à 4 25 à 28
Bogdan Osikowicz Rémy Dan

Florian Wynne Pierrick Levard

5 à 8 29 à 32
Franck Berhault Ludovic Vanherpe

Cyprien Eudeline Khaled Ouedraogo Gérard Vanherpe

Clément Levesque

Thomas Havard

Stéphane Lepas

Patrice Vittu

Raphaël Erfani

Ludovic Anne

Jérome Chatry

21 à 24 45 à 48

ø

Julien Girard Jean-Marc Taccoen

Thibaud Desfontaines Christian Desseix

Emmanuel Cagniot Adrien Chavatte

Mickaël Leray Bouameur Mostefa

9 à 12

Patrick Odillard

Tiffen Jean

Alban Millot

Jean-Luc Mesmoudi

ø

ø ø

33 à 36
David Vauchel Emma Havard

Lilian Manier Hamza Ennaji



1 à 2 - ✓ 25 à 26 - ✓

3 à 4 - ✓ 27 à 28 - ✓

5 à 6 - ✓ 29 à 30 - ✓

7 à 8 - ✓ 31 à 32 - ✓

9 à 10 - ✓ 33 à 34 - ✓

11 à 12 - ✓ 35 à 36 - ✓

13 à 14 - ✓ 37 à 38 - ✓

15 à 16 - ✓ 39 à 40 - ✓

17 à 18 - ✓ 41 à 42 - ✓

19 à 20 - ✓ 43 à 44 - ✓

21 à 22 - ✓ 45 à 46 - ✓

23 à 24 - ✓ 47 à 48 - ✓

1er 13e 25e 37e

2e 14e 26e 38e

3e 15e 27e 39e

4e 16e 28e 40e

5e 17e 29e 41e

6e 18e 30e 42e

7e 19e 31e 43e

8e 20e 32e 44e

9e 21e 33e 45e

10e 22e 34e 46e

11e 23e 35e 47e

12e 24e 36e 48e

Jean-Marc Taccoen Tiffen Jean Hamza Ennaji ø

Patrick Odillard ø

Finale KOFinale

Classement Général

Teddy Tavares ø

Corentin Durand ø

Alban Millot ø

Julien Girard Jean-Luc Mesmoudi David Vauchel ø

Patrice Vogel

Mickaël Leray Axel Guasch

Adrien Chavatte Daniel Kozik

Gaëtan Gouny Théo Houde

Timothée Pocholle ø

Timothée Pocholle Gaëtan Gouny

Corentin Durand

ø

Raphaël Erfani Bouameur Mostefa Pierrick Levard Olivier Kerrien

Khaled Ouedraogo

Théo Houde

Teddy Tavares

Bogdan Osikowicz

Thibaud Desfontaines David Vauchel Lilian Manier

Jean-Marc Taccoen Christian Desseix Emma Havard Hamza Ennaji

Bouameur Mostefa

Mickaël Leray

Patrice VogelEmmanuel Cagniot

Adrien Chavatte

Julien Girard

Gérard Vanherpe

Ludovic Vanherpe

Lilian Manier

Emma HavardChristian Desseix

ø

ø ø

Jean-Luc Mesmoudi Alban Millot

Tiffen Jean Patrick Odillard

Clément Levesque

Cyprien Eudeline

Stéphane Lepas

Thibaud Desfontaines

Emmanuel CagniotPatrice Vittu

Jérome Chatry

Thomas Havard

Ludovic Anne Franck Berhault

Rémy Dan

Florian Wynne

Raphaël Erfani Patrice Vittu

Jérome Chatry Thomas Havard

Clément Levesque Ludovic Anne

Stéphane Lepas Cyprien Eudeline

Bogdan Osikowicz Pierrick Levard

Rémy Dan

ø

ø

Daniel Kozik Axel Guasch

Olivier Kerrien

Florian Wynne

Franck Berhault Khaled Ouedraogo

Ludovic Vanherpe Gérard Vanherpe

ø


